Heyco Products, Inc. “ T h e  F i r s t  N a m e  i n  W i r e  P r o t e c t i o n ”
4-7 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • Web site: www.heyco.com
Heyco® Shorty Universal Bushings
PANEL DIMENSIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Maximum      Mounting Hole Maximum A B
Thickness Diameter Black Inside Head Overall
Diameter Diameter Height
in. mm. in.        mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
.062 1,6 .500 12,7 2858 SUB 500 .312 7,6 .600 15,2 .250 6,4
.062 1,6 .625 15,9 2861 SUB 625 .437 11,1 .729 18,5 .250 6,4
.062 1,6 .750 19,1 2862 SUB 750 .500 12,7 .859 21,8 .250 6,4
.062 1,6 .875 22,2 2863 SUB 875 .560 14,2 .937 23,8 .250 6,4
.062 1,6 1.000 25,4 2864 SUB 1000 .750 19,0 1.063 27,0 .250 6,4
.062 1,6 1.093 27,8 2158 SUB 1093 .820 27,8 1.156 29,4 .250 6,4
Standard color black. Consult Heyco for white and other colors.
• Absorbs vibration and cushions and
insulates cables, tubing, hoses or
shafts with limited internal clearance.
• Fingertip pressure snap-locks the
bushing into its mounting hole.
• Flexible shutters adjust to
accommodate and support any shape
from .125˝ (3,2 mm) to a maximum
diameter of .820˝ (27,8 mm).
• See Quick Specs on 4-8.
B
A
Heyco® Universal Bushings
PANEL DIMENSIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Maximum Mounting Hole Maximum A B
Thickness Diameter Black Inside Head Overall
Diameter Diameter Height
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
.125 3,2 .500 12,7 2055 UB-500 .312 7,6 .600 15,2 .385 9,8
.125 3,2 .625 15,9 2077 UB-625 .437 11,1 .718 18,3 .406 10,3
.125 3,2 .750 19,1 2089 UB-750 .500 12,7 .844 21,4 .390 9,9
.125 3,2 .812 20,6 2106 UB-812 .500 12,7 .890 22,6 .390 9,9
.125 3,2 .875 22,2 2119 UB-875 .562 14,3 .937 23,8 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.000 25,4 2137 UB-1000 .750 19,1 1.063 27,0 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.093 27,8 2157 UB-1093 .812 20,6 1.156 29,4 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.187 30,2 2153 UB-1187 .950 24,1 1.250 31,8 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.250 31,8 2155 UB-1250 1.015 25,8 1.314 33,4 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.375 34,9 2184 UB-1375 1.000 25,4 1.490 37,8 .453 11,5
.125 3,2 1.500 38,1 2213 UB-1500 1.062 26,9 1.610 40,9 .450 11,4
.125 3,2 1.750 44,5 2298 UB-1750 1.375 34,9 1.870 47,5 .465 11,8
.125 3,2 2.000 50,8 2422 UB-2000 1.640 41,6 2.130 54,0 .490 12,4
.250 6,35 2.500 63,5 2440 UB-2.500 1.970 50,0 2.660 67,6 .750 19,05
.250 6,35 3.000 76,2 2460 UB-3.000 2.470 62,7 3.160 80,3 .750 19,05
Standard color black. Consult Heyco for white and other colors.
Locking fingers in fractional increments up to maximum panel thickness.
A
B
• Flexible shutters adjust to
accommodate and support any
shape from .125˝ (3,2 mm) to
a maximum diameter of 1.500˝
(38,1 mm).
• Absorbs vibration and cushions and
insulates cables, tubing, hoses or
shafts with limited internal clearance.
• Fingertip pressure snap-locks the
bushing into its mounting hole.
• See Quick Specs on 4-8.
EXPANDED
PRODUCT
RANGE
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
9940Heyco4:Sec 3  4/16/08  8:27 AM  Page 8